
Demensions : L= 1045.2mm
                      W=  302.3mm
                       H=    95.3mm
Weight 	 : 7.8Kg
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NO PART CODE PART NAME Q'TY
1 620024600 X-952 POWER SW KNOB 1
2 620034600 X-631 SVR KNOB (GRAY) 1
3 646079200 X-0180 KNOB BLOCK B-2 1
4 620043900 KNOB P-423-9GF 4
5 646079100 X-0180 KNOB BLOCK B-1 1
6 641041651 X-0180 REAR OP COVER 1
7 630034200 X-0180 LCD WINDOW 1
8 620034700 X-610 ENCODER KNOB (GRAY) 1
9 646078900 X-0180 KNOB BLOCK A-1 1

10 646079000 X-0180 KNOB BLOCK A-2 1
11 646078700 X-0180 SIDE PLATE L 1
12 420005800 61TP/9S+PCBBOARD+AFTERTOUCH 1
13 646078800 X-0180 SIDE PLATE R 1
14 500022500 CASE LEG FF-004 5
15 641041649 X-0180 FRONT BAR 1
16 641041653 X-0180 SIMM COVER 1
17 641041652 X-0180 OP COVER 1
18 641041650 X-0180 BOOTOM COVER 1
19 641041648 X-0180 PANEL 1



Demensions : L=1257.6mm
                      W= 302.3mm
                       H=   95.3mm
Weight          : 9.2Kg
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NO. PART CODEPART NAME Q'TY
1 620024600 X-952 POWER SW KNOB E40304-2 1
2 620034600 X-631 SVR KNOB(GRAY)E40239-6 1
3 646079200 X-0180 KNOB BLOCK B-2 E10191-2 1
4 620043900 KNOB P423-9GF(-0180) E40519-2 4
5 646079100 X-0180 KNOB BLOCK B-1 E10191-1 1
6 641041651 X-0180 REAR OP COVER KOC-C4122 1
7 630034200 X-0180 LCD WINDOW KOC-F40962 1
8 620034700 X-610 ENCODER KNOB(GRAY)E40466 1
9 646078900 X-0180 KNOB BLOCK A-1 E20211-1 1

10 646079000 X-0180 KNOB BLOCK A-2 E20211-2 1

NO. PART CODE PART NAME Q'TY
11 646078700 X-0180 SIDE PLATE L KOC-E10189 1
12 420005900 76TP/9+PCBOARD+AFTERTOUCH 1
13 646080000 X-1120 SIDE PLATE R   E10190-2 1
14 500022500 CASE LEG FF-004 5
15 641041661 X-1120 FRONT BAR  KOC-C41228-2 1
16 641041653 X-0180 SIMM COVER KOC-C41227 1
17 641041652 X-0180 OP COVER KOC-C41226 1
18 641041659 X-1120 BOTTOM COVER KOC-C30565 1
19 641041660 X-1120 PANEL        KOC-C30564 1




